MAX & VZ series Temperature Scanners
MAX-Series
The ASHE MAX series Temperature Scanners are part of a range of fully
configurable micro-controller based instruments with control outputs,
offered in a highly compact, rugged and reliable execution. The instrument has
six keys on the front panel, with which the operator can set the parameters and
configure the instrument as desired. A two-digit display indicates the channel
number, while a four-digit display indicates the corresponding temperature.

HOLD
PRINT EXIT
HOW TO ORDER
MAX-SeriesASHE
CONTROLS PVT LTD
an ISO 9001:2015 certified company
DIMENSIONAL DIAGRAM
MAX & VZ  Temperature Scanners
 TEMPERATURE SCANNER
a. Two-channel, DIN Rail Mount, 75x55x110 mm, Two control Relays VZ-72
b. Four-channel, Panel Mount, 96x96x110 mm, Four control Relays MAX-4U
c. Eight-channel, Panel Mount, 96x96x110 mm, Four control Relays MAX-8U
d. Sixteen-channel, Panel Mount, 96x96x110 mm, Four control Relays MAX-16U
1 POWER SUPPLY
 Standard Power Supply offered
4Universal AC, 90 to 270 V AC, 50/60 Hz.  V
424 V DC (±10%).  D
4Other (to be specified).  Z
2 EXECUTION
4Panel mounting [96 x 96 x 110 mm]   D
(Extension Termination board for MAX-16U)
4Field mounting in Weather-proof execution   W
(Polycarbonate enclosure, IP65 protection)
4Field mounting in Flame/Explosion-proof execution   X
 (Cast Aluminum Alloy LM6 enclosure, for Gas groups IIA, IIB)
4Other (to be specified)   Z
3 RETRANSMISSION / COMMUNICATION
4Retransmission of 4 to 20 mA DC (available in MAX-4U only) R
4RS485 on MODBUS Protocol (available in MAX-8U only)   M
4No Retransmission    O
OUR OTHER PRODUCTS
FLOW TOTALIZER TEMPERATURE SCANNERSIGNAL ISOLATORS & TRANSDUCERS STATIC POWER SWITCHESFLAMEPROOF INSTRUMENTS